L) bodenschatz

Towel holder with two movable arms, BA56VC140

Serie Lindo

Typ Handtuchhalter und Handtuchringe
Material chrome plated

Length cm 33

Richner-Nr. 01807140

Sanitas-Troesch Nr. 4133 725.501.000

Team Nr. 511610.501.000

Produktbeschreibung

LINDO towel holder with two swivelling arms, 33cm rotation angle 128 degrees

Produktabbildung Masszeichnung

329

295

56

20 o

Pflegehinweise

Finden Sie unter bodenschatz.ch/en-ch/service/reinigung-pflege/

Ersatzteile & Zubehor

BA56XX820 Wall flange
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